HVAC Annual Trophy Winners

T VAL
V\‘)‘ Qlek

‘v \ .
"GLING C\'\)

Rex Chapman Taylor Trophy

Heaviest fish caught in the Hutt River or its tributaries.

1994 W Wright 2010-11 Jeff Wood

1995 R Blake 2011-12 lan Lawson

1996 D Wilton 2012-13 lan Lawson

1997 R Blake 2013-14 lan Lawson

1998 G Skinner 2014-15 lan Lawson

1999 Mary Wilmer 2015-16 lan Lawson

2000 Colin Thomson 2016-17 lan Lawson

2001 Tom Hageraats 2018-19 Thomas Fichtner
2002 Reuben Robles 2019-20 Ben Connolly
2003 Colin Thomson 2020-21 Thomas Fichtner
2004-05 Reuben Robles 2021-22 Chris Kuchel
2005-06 lan Lawson 2022-23 Damian Bengree
2006-07 lan Lawson 2023-24 Paul Davis
2007-08 lan Lawson

2008-09 lan Lawson

2009-10 Peter Kennedy




Grahame Kitchen Cup

Heaviest fish caught in the Wellington Fish and Game Region excluding the Hutt
River and its tributaries.

2018 lan Lawson

2019 lan Lawson

2020 Ross Goodman

2021 Paul Davis, Dirk Millar
2022  Chris Kuchel

2023 Paul Davis

2024 Tomas Fichtner

Largest Fish caught in NZ outside Wellington

Region
1996-97 Wayne Butson 2005-06 John Schofield
1997-98 Craig Fredericks 2006-07 Stan Hallahan
1998-99 Sid Smith 2007-08 John Millar
1999-00 Darryl Monk 2008-09 Bill Shkopiak
2000-01 John Green 2009-10 lan Lawson
2001-02 Phil McKeown 2010-11 Colin Thomson
2002-03 Mary Wilmer 2011-12 Wayne Butson
2003-04 Phil McKeown 2012-13 Paul Bell
2004-05 Grahame Smith 2013-14 Brett Hodgson

2014-15 Thomas Fichtner

This trophy was retired in 2015 and replaced by the Keith Tourell Cup




Keith Tourell Cup

Heaviest fish caught in NZ outside the Wellington Fish and Game Region.

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

B Harris

| Lawson
D Bengree
B Harris

B Harris

B Harris

G Odlum

G Skinner

2024 Bill Harris

HVAC Photographic Award

For best annual photo.

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

W Butson

J Olds

J Millar

K Smith

K Smith

| Lawson

B Connolly
B Connolly
A Simensen

D Millar

2023 Alogi

2024 C Kuchel




Creel Tackle House Catch and Release Trophy

2001-01 Colin Thomson
2002-03 Keith Tourell
2003-04 Phil McKeown
2004-05 Keith Tourell
2005-06 lan Lawson
2006-07 lan Lawson
2007-08 lan Lawson

This trophy was retired in 2008 and replaced by the Kernow Cup

Kernow Cup

Heaviest fish caught and released. This cup is awarded separately from the other
trophies each year.

2010-11 lan Lawson 2020-21 Chris Kuchel
2011-12 John Millar 2021-22 Scott Larson
2012-13 John Millar 2022-23 Paul Davis
2013-14 David Williams 2023-24 Tomas Fichtner
2014-15 lan Lawson

2015-16 lan Lawson

2016-17 Thomas Fichtner

2017-18 lan Lawson

2018-19 Ben Connolly

2019-20 Ross Goodman




HVAC Literary Award

For most meritorious article published in the Quarterly Magazine or the website.

1987

1988

1989

1990

1991

1992

1995

1997

1998

1999

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

Chris Burr
Chris Burr
Chris Burr
Alan Cameron
Brian Bernon
Ted Carton
Len Wilmer
Garry Brown
St John Wakefield
Bill Osbourne
Garry Brown
Ted Carton
Robin Blake
Al Markham
Keith Tourell
Al Markham
Ted Carton
John Millar
Bill Shkopiak
lan Burgess

Al Markham
Brett Hodgson
Chris Kuchel
John Olds

Tim Trengrove

Trevor Jeffries

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Steve Doughty
Colin Thomson
Bill Harris
Chris Kuchel
Al Markham
John Millar
Chris Kuchel

D & P Millar

Al Markham










